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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION Your Fiber Optic Partner in Asia

FIBER OPTIC TERMINAL BOX MODEL 1STB

Our is compact and flexible in whole parts, simple in structure,
easy in operation.

The box combines fiber tray with flap, it will be more practical.
Max capacity cores of 8 SC Simplex.

208.5"204"54
ABS
08~1.0
-25°C ~ +45°C
IP55
1 box of 46*44*33cm : 20 units

ORDERING INFORMATION

FC 1

1STB A APC D Duplex 1 Aqua 1 0S1 G.652B
E2000 U UPC Q Quad 2 Blue 2 0S2 G.652D 2
LC S Simplex 3 Beige 3 655 G@G.655 3
MU 4 Green 4 657 G.657
SC 5 12colors @ ... OM1 62.5/125
ST 6 Yellow 14 OM2 50/125

15 OM3 50/125
16 OM4 50/125

ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE

1STB LC U D 6 6 0s2 1
Configuration: Outdoor terminal box Model 1STB LC UPC DX 12 Yellow OS2 1mt pigtails
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